Archer

Senior Gents Barebow
1%t Robert Cook
2" David Romaine
Senior Ladies Barebow
1% Alison Rimmer

Senior Gents Compound
1t Wayne Evans
2" John Phillips
Senior Ladies Compound
1t Karen Ratcliffe
2" Gillian Bartram
Junior Gents Recurve
1t Zac Ibrahim
2" Naill Costigan
3 Tom Byatt
Rowan Insley
Senior Gents Recurve
1%t Darron Rose
2" Steve Huff
3 Darren Ratcliffe
Jason Dawson
Robert Eyre
Mark Prescott
Kyle Collier
Paul Briggs
Mike Byford
Andrew Dale
Scott Thompson
Frank Gregory
Des Earle
Mark Burton
Alan Wallis
Ed Hall
Norman Dixon
Junior Ladies Recurve
1%t Paige Hardy
2" Jasmine Simpson
3 Charlotte Crookes
Senior Ladies Recurve
1%t Laura Kendrick
2" Jane Burton
3“Gwen Gordon
Karen McKay
Paula Kedge
Sarah Stanope
Georgia Green
Tracy Croskell
Emma Geary
Senior Gents Longbow
1%t Paul Garner
2" Geoff Mabbot

Retired
Matthew Eyre

Did Not Shoot
Anne Beer
Michael Bailey
Peter Beer
Graham Brooks
Kay Charlton
Aimee Croskell
Martin James
Miles James
Jacqueline Michell
John Woodall

Purton Bridgc Archers
Opcn Wcstcm

The Washlands Sports Club, Meadow Road. Burton on Trent

Tournament Organiser: Darron Rose darronrose@talktalk.net

23" June 2019

Judges: Janet Short, Roy Kelsey

Weather Conditions: Warm, Sunny, Moderate Breeze

Club

Alsager company of Archers
Greenwood Archers

BBA

Lichfield Archers
Derwent Bowmen

Six Towns Co. of Archers
DAC

Derwent Bowmen

Six Towns Co. of Archers
Six Towns Co. of Archers
BBA

BBA

Wellbeck Archers

Six Towns Co. of Archers
BBA

BBA

BBA

Six Towns Co. of Archers
St Sebastion

South Moorlands
Lichfield Archers
Lichfield Archers

St Sebastion

BBA

Sherwood Archers

Dove Valley Archery Club
Dove Valley Archery Club
Trent Valley Archers

Six Towns Co. of Archers
Wyre Forest Company of Archers
BBA

BBA

Sherwood Archers

Six Towns Co. of Archers

Wyre Forest Company of Archers
Lichfield Archers

Bowmen of Glen

Six Towns Co. of Archers

Dove Valley Archery Club

BBA

Pastures Co of Archers
Pastures Co of Archers

BBA

Audco Archers

Lichfield Archers

Audco Archers

Six Towns Co. of Archers
Derwent Bowmen

University of Salford

Dove Valley Archery Club
Dove Valley Archery Club
Hertford Company of Archers
Lichfield Archers

Hits

96
89

86

96
95

96
96

96
95
95
95

96
96
95
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
93
96
94
96
96
91
72

96
94
73

96
96
96
96
95
96
95
72
76

92
60

Golds

30

10

93
72

89
32

41
38
29
23

68
67
59
41
41
40
41
29
30
31
30
40
24
22
21

32
15

43
36
33
28
29
15
24

Score

660
447

388

858
807

850
764

722
705

579

804
800
767
744
730
728
722
700
658
648
645
640
616
612
562
454
346

688
574
351

734
698
696
672
655
580
380
378
336

488
316

303

Sh Jnr Western
Western

Sh Western

Sh Jnr Western

Jnr Western
Western
Jnr Western

Jnr Western

after 48 arrows



