

Burton Bridge Archers Open Western

23rd June 2019
The Washlands Sports Club, Meadow Road. Burton on Trent

Tournament Organiser: Darron Rose darronrose@talktalk.net

Judges: Janet Short, Roy Kelsey Weather Conditions: Warm, Sunny, Moderate Breeze

	Archer	Club	Hits	Golds	Score	
Senior Gents Bareboy	N					
1	st Robert Cook	Alsager company of Archers	96	30	660	
2'	nd David Romaine	Greenwood Archers	89	9	447	
Senior Ladies Bareboy	N					
1	st Alison Rimmer	BBA	86	10	388	
Senior Gents Compoun	d					
1	st Wayne Evans	Lichfield Archers	96	93	858	
2'	nd John Phillips	Derwent Bowmen	95	72	807	
Senior Ladies Compoun	d					
1	st Karen Ratcliffe	Six Towns Co. of Archers	96	89	850	
2'	nd Gillian Bartram	DAC	96	32	764	
Junior Gents Recurv	е					
1	st Zac Ibrahim	Derwent Bowmen	96	41	722	Sh Jnr Western
2'	nd Naill Costigan	Six Towns Co. of Archers	95	38	705	Western
3	rd Tom Byatt	Six Towns Co. of Archers	95	29	667	Sh Western
	Rowan Insley	BBA	95	23	579	Sh Jnr Western
Senior Gents Recurv	е					
1	st Darron Rose	BBA	96	68	804	
2'	nd Steve Huff	Wellbeck Archers	96	67	800	
3	rd Darren Ratcliffe	Six Towns Co. of Archers	95	59	767	
	Jason Dawson	BBA	96	41	744	
	Robert Eyre	BBA	96	41	730	
	Mark Prescott	BBA	96	40	728	
	Kyle Collier	Six Towns Co. of Archers	96	41	722	
	Paul Briggs	St Sebastion	96	29	700	
	Mike Byford	South Moorlands	96	30	658	
	Andrew Dale	Lichfield Archers	96	31	648	
	Scott Thompson	Lichfield Archers	93	30	645	
	Frank Gregory	St Sebastion	96	40	640	
	Des Earle	BBA	94	24	616	
	Mark Burton	Sherwood Archers	96	22	612	
	Alan Wallis	Dove Valley Archery Club	96	21	562	
	Ed Hall	Dove Valley Archery Club	91	7	454	
	Norman Dixon	Trent Valley Archers	72	7	346	
Junior Ladies Recurve						
1	st Paige Hardy	Six Towns Co. of Archers	96	32	688	Jnr Western
	nd Jasmine Simpson	Wyre Forest Company of Archers	94	15	574	Western
	rd Charlotte Crookes	BBA	73	5	351	Jnr Western
Senior Ladies Recurv	е					
1	st Laura Kendrick	BBA	96	43	734	
2'	nd Jane Burton	Sherwood Archers	96	36	698	
3	rd Gwen Gordon	Six Towns Co. of Archers	96	33	696	
	Karen McKay	Wyre Forest Company of Archers	96	28	672	
	Paula Kedge	Lichfield Archers	95	29	655	
	Sarah Stanope	Bowmen of Glen	96	15	580	
	Georgia Green	Six Towns Co. of Archers	95	24	380	
	Tracy Croskell	Dove Valley Archery Club	72	7	378	
	Emma Geary	ВВА	76	4	336	Jnr Western
Senior Gents Longboy						
1	st Paul Garner	Pastures Co of Archers	92	8	488	
2'	d Geoff Mabbot	Pastures Co of Archers	60	7	316	
Retire	d					
Matthey		BBA			303	after 48 arrows
Did Not Shoo						
	e Beer	Audco Archers				
	l Bailev	Lichfield Archers				

Michael Bailey Lichfield Archers Audco Archers Peter Beer Six Towns Co. of Archers Graham Brooks Kay Charlton Derwent Bowmen University of Salford Aimee Croskell Dove Valley Archery Club Martin James Miles James Dove Valley Archery Club Jacqueline Michell Hertford Company of Archers John Woodall Lichfield Archers